
Championnats Individuels 2024

Espoirs Féminins A 2010
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 ZUBER Maria (253) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.100 7.300 9.250 7.500 8.350 7.500 8.800

65.300
0.000 16.600 0.000 16.550 0.000 15.850 0.000 16.300

2 BERG Lou (226) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.500 9.050 6.200 8.900 7.300 8.350 7.500 8.450

63.250
0.000 16.550 0.000 15.100 0.000 15.650 0.000 15.950

3 SZTANTICS Milla (288) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
6.500 8.850 7.300 9.050 7.500 7.600 7.500 8.800

63.100
0.000 15.350 0.000 16.350 0.000 15.100 0.000 16.300

4 DOBER Emma (236) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.500 9.000 6.400 8.450 6.100 8.350 7.500 8.750

62.050
0.000 16.500 0.000 14.850 0.000 14.450 0.000 16.250

5 DEC Selena (235) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.500 8.850 6.400 8.550 6.300 8.050 7.500 8.750

61.900
0.000 16.350 0.000 14.950 0.000 14.350 0.000 16.250

6 STIRN Emma (299) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
7.500 8.850 6.200 8.150 6.200 8.550 7.100 8.500

61.050
0.000 16.350 0.000 14.350 0.000 14.750 0.000 15.600

7 LIMA Elisa (219) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
7.500 8.700 6.400 7.950 7.300 6.850 7.500 8.600

60.800
0.000 16.200 0.000 14.350 0.000 14.150 0.000 16.100

8 ESCHETTE Maud (304) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
7.500 9.100 7.500 8.300 6.100 5.950 7.300 8.100

59.850
0.000 16.600 0.000 15.800 0.000 12.050 0.000 15.400

9 HARPES Emma (290) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.950 5.400 8.050 6.800 8.950 7.100 7.600

59.350
0.000 15.450 0.000 13.450 0.000 15.750 0.000 14.700

10 NIKOLAEVA BOZHANOVA Dea Maria (291) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 9.100 5.800 8.250 6.700 7.050 6.700 7.700

57.800
0.000 15.600 0.000 14.050 0.000 13.750 0.000 14.400

11 DUARTE LISARELLI Stella (271) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
7.500 8.500 5.400 7.600 6.200 7.700 6.900 7.250

57.050
0.000 16.000 0.000 13.000 0.000 13.900 0.000 14.150

12 STEFFEN Lena (292) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.900 6.700 7.000 7.300 6.450 6.300 7.600

56.750
0.000 15.400 0.000 13.700 0.000 13.750 0.000 13.900

13 RAMOS DUARTE Daniela (309) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
6.500 8.400 5.600 8.150 6.400 7.000 6.300 8.250

56.600
0.000 14.900 0.000 13.750 0.000 13.400 0.000 14.550

14 ANDRADE DELGADO Maya (218) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
7.500 8.750 4.000 5.100 7.100 7.500 7.500 8.400

55.850
0.000 16.250 0.000 9.100 0.000 14.600 0.000 15.900

15 SAMAKA Elisa (206) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
6.500 8.500 5.600 7.450 6.100 7.700 6.100 7.650

55.600
0.000 15.000 0.000 13.050 0.000 13.800 0.000 13.750

16 GOMES FERREIRA Rafaela (249) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.500 8.700 4.800 6.950 7.100 6.950 7.100 7.150

55.250
0.000 15.200 0.000 11.750 0.000 14.050 0.000 14.250

17 WEYDERT Sophie (239) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.500 8.750 5.400 6.000 5.700 7.000 7.300 7.050

54.700
0.000 16.250 0.000 11.400 0.000 12.700 0.000 14.350

18 ZEGGANE Massilya (227) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.500 8.850 6.000 7.050 5.700 5.950 6.900 6.450

54.400
0.000 16.350 0.000 13.050 0.000 11.650 0.000 13.350

19 RIGANELLI Elisa (272) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
7.500 8.450 5.000 7.800 5.500 6.350 6.700 6.650

53.950
0.000 15.950 0.000 12.800 0.000 11.850 0.000 13.350

20 LATERZA Chiara (276) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.500 8.450 4.000 6.850 5.900 6.050 6.700 7.900

52.350
0.000 14.950 0.000 10.850 0.000 11.950 0.000 14.600

21 MATIAS Gwen (238) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 9.000 5.200 7.850 4.100 5.850 6.100 7.450

52.050
0.000 15.500 0.000 13.050 0.000 9.950 0.000 13.550

22 NODÉ-LANGLOIS Clara (205) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
6.500 8.450 5.600 7.450 5.300 5.300 6.500 8.000

51.100
0.000 14.950 0.000 13.050 2.000 8.600 0.000 14.500

23 FELTZ Frida (237) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 8.700 4.600 5.800 4.900 7.050 6.300 7.200

51.050
0.000 15.200 0.000 10.400 0.000 11.950 0.000 13.500

Espoirs Féminins A 2011
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 NOBILI Lisa (222) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
7.500 8.800 6.200 7.950 7.300 8.100 7.500 8.450

61.800
0.000 16.300 0.000 14.150 0.000 15.400 0.000 15.950

2 SONDAG TOTARO Lola (255) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 8.350 6.600 8.950 6.700 8.700 7.100 7.900

61.800
0.000 15.850 0.000 15.550 0.000 15.400 0.000 15.000

3 BOUCHE Elea (254) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.250 7.100 7.250 7.500 6.600 7.300 8.500

61.000
0.000 16.750 0.000 14.350 0.000 14.100 0.000 15.800

4 DOBER Tessa (242) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 8.450 6.200 8.100 7.100 7.900 7.500 8.200

59.950
0.000 14.950 0.000 14.300 0.000 15.000 0.000 15.700

5 BRAUN Emmie (300) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
6.500 9.300 6.000 8.550 6.700 7.100 7.100 8.400

59.650
0.000 15.800 0.000 14.550 0.000 13.800 0.000 15.500

6 KESSLER Hazel Rosa (243) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 8.200 6.000 7.850 7.100 7.150 7.500 8.950

59.250
0.000 14.700 0.000 13.850 0.000 14.250 0.000 16.450

7 TRIERWEILER Maya (257) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 7.950 5.600 7.700 6.900 7.950 7.100 7.800

58.500
0.000 15.450 0.000 13.300 0.000 14.850 0.000 14.900

8 MARQUES Zoe (221) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.500 7.700 5.800 7.150 6.600 8.650 7.300 7.900

57.600
0.000 14.200 0.000 12.950 0.000 15.250 0.000 15.200

9 COUGNET Leni (305) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
6.500 8.550 5.000 8.500 7.000 8.300 5.300 8.350

57.500
0.000 15.050 0.000 13.500 0.000 15.300 0.000 13.650

10 ARENDT Sophie (293) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.800 5.600 8.950 5.900 8.300 6.300 6.900

57.250
0.000 15.300 0.000 14.550 0.000 14.200 0.000 13.200

11 MC GRATH Emma (295) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.500 5.800 7.900 6.900 8.250 6.100 7.250

57.200
0.000 15.000 0.000 13.700 0.000 15.150 0.000 13.350

12 LOPES RUIVO Erika (220) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.200 5.600 6.950 6.900 7.750 6.900 7.900

56.700
0.000 14.700 0.000 12.550 0.000 14.650 0.000 14.800

13 SOUZA GROUES Elsa (256) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 8.450 6.200 5.550 6.700 7.400 6.900 7.950

56.650
0.000 15.950 0.000 11.750 0.000 14.100 0.000 14.850



14 RASCHKE Celia (207) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
6.500 9.100 5.400 8.500 6.800 6.300 6.700 7.050

56.350
0.000 15.600 0.000 13.900 0.000 13.100 0.000 13.750

15 DELTGEN Emma (294) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.700 6.000 7.750 5.700 7.150 6.700 7.700

56.200
0.000 15.200 0.000 13.750 0.000 12.850 0.000 14.400

16 ZACCONE Giulia (279) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.500 8.800 4.800 7.800 6.500 7.100 6.700 7.150

55.350
0.000 15.300 0.000 12.600 0.000 13.600 0.000 13.850

17 TUSSING Nina (278) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.500 8.450 5.400 8.400 5.300 6.100 6.900 7.700

54.750
0.000 14.950 0.000 13.800 0.000 11.400 0.000 14.600

18 HOCQUET Ophèlie (277) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.500 8.450 5.200 7.600 5.700 7.500 6.700 6.300

53.950
0.000 14.950 0.000 12.800 0.000 13.200 0.000 13.000

19 LEYTHIENNE Jeanne Elenore (244) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 8.150 5.400 7.250 5.100 5.700 6.300 7.150

51.550
0.000 14.650 0.000 12.650 0.000 10.800 0.000 13.450

20 DE JONGHE Livia (240) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 7.050 4.600 6.850 5.800 6.800 6.300 6.550

50.450
0.000 13.550 0.000 11.450 0.000 12.600 0.000 12.850

21 DE JESUS CABRAL Jade (228) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
0.000 10.000 4.000 7.450 5.100 8.050 6.900 6.200

37.700
10.000 0.000 0.000 11.450 0.000 13.150 0.000 13.100

22 TEMMES Emilia (214) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
0.000 10.000 4.800 4.900 5.000 7.150 6.200 6.400

34.450
10.000 0.000 0.000 9.700 0.000 12.150 0.000 12.600

Espoirs Féminins A 2012
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 STEFFEN Sarah (302) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
7.500 9.300 6.200 6.650 6.800 8.500 7.300 8.500

60.750
0.000 16.800 0.000 12.850 0.000 15.300 0.000 15.800

2 RIGANELLI Emma (274) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
7.500 8.750 6.000 7.850 6.300 8.400 7.300 8.550

60.650
0.000 16.250 0.000 13.850 0.000 14.700 0.000 15.850

3 BREIDT Lilli (258) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 8.850 6.400 8.100 6.500 7.233 7.300 8.500

60.383
0.000 16.350 0.000 14.500 0.000 13.733 0.000 15.800

4 QUETSCH Pola (200) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.500 8.850 5.600 8.200 6.300 8.767 6.300 8.150

58.667
0.000 15.350 0.000 13.800 0.000 15.067 0.000 14.450

5 LOPES SIMOES Alicia (224) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.750 6.000 7.550 6.100 7.533 7.500 8.050

57.983
0.000 15.250 0.000 13.550 0.000 13.633 0.000 15.550

6 GIULIANI Amy (223) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.950 6.200 7.650 6.700 7.133 6.600 8.250

57.983
0.000 15.450 0.000 13.850 0.000 13.833 0.000 14.850

7 HENGEN Nelly (301) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
6.500 8.900 6.200 8.200 6.400 6.667 6.700 8.400

57.967
0.000 15.400 0.000 14.400 0.000 13.067 0.000 15.100

8 ADROVIC Sara (229) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.500 9.100 6.000 7.250 6.900 5.567 6.500 7.950

56.767
0.000 16.600 0.000 13.250 0.000 12.467 0.000 14.450

9 PINTO TEIXEIRA Mariana (259) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.000 4.800 6.000 6.900 7.267 7.300 7.950

56.717
0.000 16.500 0.000 10.800 0.000 14.167 0.000 15.250

10 GOMES Ilona (312) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
6.500 8.850 5.200 8.100 6.300 7.100 6.300 8.100

56.450
0.000 15.350 0.000 13.300 0.000 13.400 0.000 14.400

11 GAMA BELGA BORGES Carolina (208) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
6.500 8.100 5.200 6.300 7.300 7.967 6.500 8.400

56.267
0.000 14.600 0.000 11.500 0.000 15.267 0.000 14.900

12 DE MEESTER Viola (202) AURORE OETRANGE
6.500 8.800 5.400 7.000 6.300 7.367 6.700 7.700

55.767
0.000 15.300 0.000 12.400 0.000 13.667 0.000 14.400

13 REUTER Aliyah (273) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
6.500 8.150 5.600 7.850 5.300 7.567 6.900 7.600

55.467
0.000 14.650 0.000 13.450 0.000 12.867 0.000 14.500

14 LIMA Mia (281) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.500 8.650 5.600 7.700 5.500 7.100 6.900 7.100

55.050
0.000 15.150 0.000 13.300 0.000 12.600 0.000 14.000

15 FERNANDES KOWALSKI Lina (306) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
6.500 8.250 3.600 7.950 6.500 8.233 6.400 7.500

54.933
0.000 14.750 0.000 11.550 0.000 14.733 0.000 13.900

16 MAJERUS Jennyfer (225) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.500 9.050 6.000 6.150 6.300 5.933 6.500 8.500

54.933
0.000 15.550 0.000 12.150 0.000 12.233 0.000 15.000

17 MOHADJER MC SHANE Mila (203) AURORE OETRANGE
6.500 9.100 5.600 5.600 6.500 6.500 6.500 8.250

54.550
0.000 15.600 0.000 11.200 0.000 13.000 0.000 14.750

18 RODRIGUES FERREIRA Thaïs Luana (297) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.050 3.600 7.600 6.300 7.633 6.700 7.550

53.933
0.000 14.550 0.000 11.200 0.000 13.933 0.000 14.250

19 MAZARE Nectaria (282) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.500 7.900 3.800 7.750 5.500 7.367 6.700 8.000

53.517
0.000 14.400 0.000 11.550 0.000 12.867 0.000 14.700

20 NEVEN Lyva (296) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 7.900 5.400 6.500 5.700 6.200 6.500 7.250

51.950
0.000 14.400 0.000 11.900 0.000 11.900 0.000 13.750

21 DA GRACA MONTEIRO Jahceela (280) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
7.500 8.400 3.400 6.800 4.500 6.333 6.500 7.550

48.983
0.000 15.900 0.000 10.200 2.000 8.833 0.000 14.050

22 CARVALHO ANTUNES Noémy (250) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.500 9.150 3.200 5.450 5.900 6.767 7.100 8.050

48.117
0.000 15.650 4.000 4.650 0.000 12.667 0.000 15.150

23 NEGGAR Sofia (245) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 7.600 3.000 7.100 3.100 6.500 4.700 7.400

37.900
0.000 14.100 2.000 8.100 4.000 5.600 2.000 10.100

Espoirs Féminins A 2013
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 LUZZI Isabella (262) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.900 5.600 7.950 7.300 7.567 7.100 8.600

59.517
0.000 15.400 0.000 13.550 0.000 14.867 0.000 15.700

2 MALANE Lilly (283) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.500 8.550 5.600 8.550 6.900 8.000 7.100 8.200

59.400
0.000 15.050 0.000 14.150 0.000 14.900 0.000 15.300

3 GAMMAITONI Charlotte (230) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
6.500 8.550 5.600 8.200 7.100 8.333 6.700 7.800

58.783
0.000 15.050 0.000 13.800 0.000 15.433 0.000 14.500

4 WITHAM Sasha (210) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
6.500 8.650 5.600 7.950 7.000 7.600 6.700 8.400

58.400
0.000 15.150 0.000 13.550 0.000 14.600 0.000 15.100

5 SCHMIT Liz (284) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
7.500 8.100 6.200 6.600 6.900 7.100 7.300 8.400

58.100
0.000 15.600 0.000 12.800 0.000 14.000 0.000 15.700

6 HILD Lou (209) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
6.500 8.650 5.800 7.400 7.300 7.133 6.900 8.200

57.883
0.000 15.150 0.000 13.200 0.000 14.433 0.000 15.100

7 TORRES WEICKER Louana Michèle (217) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
6.500 8.450 5.400 8.300 6.300 7.067 7.100 8.000

57.117
0.000 14.950 0.000 13.700 0.000 13.367 0.000 15.100



8 LENTZ Lana (261) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.850 5.600 7.600 7.100 7.233 5.900 8.050

56.833
0.000 15.350 0.000 13.200 0.000 14.333 0.000 13.950

9 MONTEIRO Shirine (307) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
6.500 9.250 6.000 8.250 5.400 6.033 7.100 8.100

56.633
0.000 15.750 0.000 14.250 0.000 11.433 0.000 15.200

10 SCHMIDT Laly Helena (247) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 8.650 6.200 6.150 7.300 6.067 7.500 7.850

56.217
0.000 15.150 0.000 12.350 0.000 13.367 0.000 15.350

11 ELIN Sara (215) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
6.500 8.650 5.200 7.200 5.800 7.233 7.100 7.700

55.383
0.000 15.150 0.000 12.400 0.000 13.033 0.000 14.800

12 AKSU Aylin (260) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.250 5.600 7.150 7.100 5.367 6.900 8.250

55.117
0.000 14.750 0.000 12.750 0.000 12.467 0.000 15.150

13 ROLLINGER Liane Alexandra (303) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
6.500 9.100 4.400 6.400 4.900 8.500 6.300 7.450

53.550
0.000 15.600 0.000 10.800 0.000 13.400 0.000 13.750

14 PIAZZA Elena (246) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 7.850 5.400 6.350 6.900 7.433 6.500 5.850

52.783
0.000 14.350 0.000 11.750 0.000 14.333 0.000 12.350

15 DUARTE Mia (315) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
6.500 7.950 4.200 7.550 4.900 7.433 5.500 7.600

51.633
0.000 14.450 0.000 11.750 0.000 12.333 0.000 13.100

16 VANDER MEERSCHE Zoey (251) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.500 8.750 5.600 6.300 4.900 5.400 6.700 7.050

51.200
0.000 15.250 0.000 11.900 0.000 10.300 0.000 13.750

17 PEIFFER Youna (275) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
6.500 7.650 5.400 7.550 6.300 7.200 3.800 8.400

50.800
0.000 14.150 0.000 12.950 0.000 13.500 2.000 10.200

18 FELTUS Lana (216) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
6.500 9.050 5.400 5.350 3.800 6.267 6.700 7.250

48.317
0.000 15.550 0.000 10.750 2.000 8.067 0.000 13.950

19 DE MATOS SOUSA Lena (314) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
6.500 7.550 5.000 7.250 5.100 5.833 4.100 8.050

47.383
0.000 14.050 0.000 12.250 0.000 10.933 2.000 10.150

20 DEFAY Lorena (313) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
0.000 10.000 4.400 6.050 5.500 7.200 5.900 7.350

36.400
10.000 0.000 0.000 10.450 0.000 12.700 0.000 13.250

Espoirs Féminins A 2014
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 KIRSCH Dana (308) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
6.500 9.050 6.000 8.200 7.500 8.967 7.100 7.950

61.267
0.000 15.550 0.000 14.200 0.000 16.467 0.000 15.050

2 LIU Aimée (248) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 9.000 6.200 6.900 7.300 8.367 7.500 8.150

59.917
0.000 15.500 0.000 13.100 0.000 15.667 0.000 15.650

3 QUETSCH Nicky (201) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.500 8.900 4.600 8.400 6.700 8.967 6.500 8.900

59.467
0.000 15.400 0.000 13.000 0.000 15.667 0.000 15.400

4 KETZLE Blair (211) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
6.500 8.300 5.400 8.000 7.100 8.767 6.300 8.300

58.667
0.000 14.800 0.000 13.400 0.000 15.867 0.000 14.600

5 KASS Vickie (234) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
6.500 8.550 5.600 8.550 6.500 6.867 6.500 7.400

56.467
0.000 15.050 0.000 14.150 0.000 13.367 0.000 13.900

6 DIAS GOMES Victoria (232) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
6.500 8.750 5.800 8.650 4.900 7.300 6.300 8.050

56.250
0.000 15.250 0.000 14.450 0.000 12.200 0.000 14.350

7 ANTUNES Lara (263) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.400 5.600 7.350 5.100 7.433 6.300 8.050

54.733
0.000 14.900 0.000 12.950 0.000 12.533 0.000 14.350

8 PASSOS Emma (269) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 7.550 5.600 8.100 5.900 6.100 6.100 8.500

54.350
0.000 14.050 0.000 13.700 0.000 12.000 0.000 14.600

9 COLOMAN Fatima (285) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.500 8.300 5.400 5.900 6.500 8.333 5.100 8.200

54.233
0.000 14.800 0.000 11.300 0.000 14.833 0.000 13.300

10 WILLIAMS Emily Sofia (270) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.350 5.400 6.500 5.300 8.000 5.900 7.850

53.800
0.000 14.850 0.000 11.900 0.000 13.300 0.000 13.750

11 DZEMAILI Nisa (286) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.500 7.950 5.200 6.950 6.500 5.933 6.100 7.750

52.883
0.000 14.450 0.000 12.150 0.000 12.433 0.000 13.850

12 MOURITA Luana (252) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.500 8.550 5.800 5.450 5.700 6.200 6.900 6.550

51.650
0.000 15.050 0.000 11.250 0.000 11.900 0.000 13.450

13 CREMER Lena (264) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 7.300 5.000 6.600 4.900 6.900 5.900 8.300

51.400
0.000 13.800 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.800 0.000 14.200

14 KADRET JOULLIE Jade (266) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 7.350 4.600 6.350 4.100 6.500 6.100 7.700

49.200
0.000 13.850 0.000 10.950 0.000 10.600 0.000 13.800

15 PAPAGEORGIOU Athéna (289) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
6.500 6.550 5.400 6.550 4.100 8.133 5.900 7.350

48.483
0.000 13.050 0.000 11.950 2.000 10.233 0.000 13.250

16 GONCALVES ROSA Daisy (233) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
0.000 10.000 5.600 7.900 6.900 7.067 6.700 7.450

41.617
10.000 0.000 0.000 13.500 0.000 13.967 0.000 14.150

17 MARQUES RODRIGUES Clara (268) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
0.000 10.000 6.000 6.750 7.300 6.133 7.300 8.100

41.583
10.000 0.000 0.000 12.750 0.000 13.433 0.000 15.400

18 DIAS MICHAUX Lucie (265) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
0.000 10.000 5.600 6.600 6.500 5.167 6.500 8.100

38.467
10.000 0.000 0.000 12.200 0.000 11.667 0.000 14.600

19 LEINER May Marie (267) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
0.000 10.000 5.400 7.700 6.300 4.167 5.700 7.850

37.117
10.000 0.000 0.000 13.100 0.000 10.467 0.000 13.550
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